CANLYTE	 www.canlyte.com
525 EDUCATION ROAD, CORNWALL, ONTARIO, CANADA K6H 6C7 - (613) 938-6221
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE DETAILS OF DESIGN, MATERIALS AND FINISH
© 2007 GENLYTE GROUP LLC (LIGHTOLIER DIVISION)	 Agili-T Furniture
Lighting Systems Agili-T Wall & Furniture Mount
Page 1 of 2	                                                       Wall & Furniture Mount  Accessories for Agili-T Classic
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:

•	White or Titianium power feed support (nust be installed at row extremity and at joint.)
	 Cat. no. -  AGFS18GGUNVDS
Furniture Mount Ordering Guide
Step 2
Order one Power Feed Universal per Power Feed Fixture Support Kit. Cat.No.- AGFSPWR
Step 3
Order one Furniture Support Kit per individual fixture. Includes white or titanium support.
Choice of lengths 6”,12”,18” or 24”. No end-cap provided. Cat. no.-AGFS18XG
Step 4
Order one Universal Adaptor per Furniture Support Kit. Cat.no.- AGFSMNT
See Diagram for Furniture Mounting Cont’d on Page 2
Power Feed Wall & Furniture Support Kits
Family
AG: Agili-T
AG
Type
FS:	 Furniture Support Kit
WS:	Wall Support Kit
FS
Length:
6:	 6” (furniture)
12:	 12” furniture)
18:	 18” (furniture)
24:	 24” (furniture)
XX:	No height (wall)
18
End Cap Color
G:	 Titanium
W:	White
G UNV
Options
Add appropriate
suffix to catalog
no, ie: (O)
DS
Voltage
UNV:	120/277V
347:	 347V Cable
Lighting Systems Agili-T Wall & Furniture Mount
Page 2 of 2	                                                       Wall & Furniture Mount  Accessories for Agili-T Classic
CANLYTE	 www.canlyte.com
525 EDUCATION ROAD, CORNWALL, ONTARIO, CANADA K6H 6C7 - (613) 938-6221
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE DETAILS OF DESIGN, MATERIALS AND FINISH
© 2007 GENLYTE GROUP LLC (LIGHTOLIER DIVISION)
Job Information	 Type:
LIGHTOLIER A GENLYTE COMPANY	 www.lightolier.com
TECHNICAL INFORMATION: (978) 657-7600 - (978) 658-0595
631 AIRPORT ROAD, FALL RIVER, MA 02720 - (508) 679-8131
Wall & Furniture Support Kits
Wall Mount Ordering Guide
(Furniture Mounting cont’d)
47-1/4” (1200 mm) or 95-1/4” (2419 mm)
47-5/8” (1210 mm) or 95-5/8” (2429 mm) 47-5/8” (1210 mm) or 95-5/8” (2429 mm)48” (1219 mm) or 96” (2438 mm)
148-3/16” (3764 mm) or 292-3/16” (7422 mm)
52-3/16” (1326 mm) or 100-3/16” (3545 mm)
6” (152 mm)
7-5/16”
(178 mm)
12”
(305 mm)
18”
(457 mm) 3” (76 mm)
Location tolerance of the
non power feed support
for multiple luminaires
Luminaire
intersection
24”
(610 mm)
3” (76 mm)
47-3/4” (1213 mm) or 95-3/4” (2432 mm)